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Red Division

Rebuild 24

Perpetual Motion Squad D1
DYN-1

ChampsLikeUs

Blue Division

Ring of Honor 7
Albuquerque Alternates
JR666

Yard Birds

White Division

Meatballers

Melon We Need Yal!
Wisconsin Beer Drinkers
Lambeau Leapers

Total Points

Meatballers

Ring of Honor 7

Melon We Need Ya!
Rebuild 24

DYN-1

Wisconsin Beer Drinkers
Lambeau Leapers
Perpetual Motion Squad D1
JR666

Yard Birds
ChampsLikeUs
Albuquerque Alternates
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629.20
626.00
625.25
620.80
619.20
587.85
587.30
570.95
556.50
550.90
537.35
476.45

O O o o +H O O o o +H

O O o o +H

PCT
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.200

PCT
0.600
0.600
0.200
0.200

PCT
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
1-2
3-0
1-2
1-2

DIV

1-2

1-2
1-2

PF
620.80
570.95
619.20
537.35

PF
626.00
476.45
556.50
550.90

PF
629.20
625.25
587.85
587.30
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PA
577.45
603.05
525.40
630.10

PA
615.55
562.10
590.65
605.75

PA
600.70
588.75
512.10
576.15

PTS
620.80
570.95
619.20
537.35

PTS
626.00
476.45
556.50
550.90

PTS
629.20
625.25
587.85
587.30
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